HILLSBORO, OH
IPRA/MSRA
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R= Rookie
Bareback Riding:
NO QUALIFIED RIDES

Steer Wrestling:
JUSTIN MOREHOUSE
DUSTIN JACOBSON
CALEB LITTLE

Saddle Bronc Riding:

MATTHEW WALSWORTH

Team Roping Header:
DEVIN JAMES
SHAYDE KREDER
CHRIS COULTER
CHRIS COULTER

Team Roping Heeler:
JUSTIN GOSSETT
SHAWN KREDER
JUSTIN GOSSETT
WADE PICKERILL

Tie Down Roping:
ZANE KILGUS

CLINT MCCOY
DUSTIN JOCOBSON
MATTHEW FISCHER
BRAYDEN CORZATT

Cowgqirls Barrel Racing:

TAYCIE MATTHEWS
BB HASTINGS
JAYLIE MATTHEWS
KIM MATTHEWS

Bull Riding:

LEVI SCHMUCKER
KYLE PETERMAN
Ladies Breakaway
RANDI MCCQOY
JENNIFER JARVIS
LINDSEY WENTWORTH

NM
NM

NM
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21
8.9
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11.5
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33
16.086
16.137
16.360
16.404

73.0
72.0
13
3.4
4.0
12.2

9.2.18

$382.50
$229.50
$153.00

$495.00

$648.00
$486.00
$324.00
$162.00

$648.00
$486.00
$324.00
$162.00

$558.00
$418.50
$279.00
$69.75
$69.75

$774.00
$580.50
$387.00
$193.50

$513.00
$342.00

$517.50
$310.50
$207.00



